To whom it may concern,
Lexico Unlimited is a Language Service Provider with more than 15 years of valuable experience in the translation market. We offer a wide range of top-quality language solutions in English, Portuguese BR-EU, Spanish LATAM-EU, Italian, French and German to translation agencies around the world, facilitating the translation process and becoming a trusted ally.
Our greatest asset is our passionate team. All our translators are certified/accredited professionals that are specialized in various fields. Translation Companies hire our services due to our reputation and good standing as a company that understands the importance of complying with turnaround times and instructions while providing excellent translation work.
The company´s mission is to become the best language partner for other translation agencies that share the same passion, values, and purpose and seek to build a relationship of conviction and dedication.
	 
	Translation
	Proofreading
	Subtitling 
	MTPE 

	English <>
	USD per word
	 
	USD per word
	 
	USD per minute
	 
	USD per word
	 

	Spanish
	0,07
	 
	0,02
	 
	4
	 
	0,05
	 

	Portuguese
	0,08
	 
	0,04
	 
	4
	 
	0,06
	 

	German
	0,09
	 
	0,04
	 
	4
	 
	0,07
	 

	Italian
	0,09
	 
	0,04
	 
	4
	 
	0,07
	 

	French
	0,09
	 
	0,04
	 
	4
	 
	0,07
	 


If you require any further information please do not hesitate to contact us.
Thank you for your consideration. 
We look forward to hearing from you.
Kind regards,

